
PREFINISHED ALUMINUM

STANDARD
STOCK COLORS

Alumet® Supply
www.alumetsupply.com

STANDARD COLORS
GAUGE
WIDTHS

.020
36

.020
48

.025
36

.025
48

.032
36

.032
48

.040
36

.040
48

.040
49

.040
60

.050
48

.050
49

.050
60

.063
36

.063
48

.063
60

.080
48

.080
60

Gloss White 80° ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Medium White 30° ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Matte White 10° ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Ultra White 85° ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Autumn Brown ✔ 

Bright Green ✔

Bright Red ✔

Bright Yellow ✔

Burgundy ✔

Caution Yellow ✔

Charcoal Gray ✔

Chevron Blue ✔

Classic Green ✔

Dark Bronze ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Dark Bronze Stucco ✔ ✔

Dark Gray ✔

Eggshell ✔

Gloss Black ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Gloss White Stucco ✔ ✔ ✔

Heron Blue ✔

Hunter Red ✔

Ivory ✔

Ivy Green ✔

Light Gray ✔

Light Pewter ✔

Mansard Brown ✔

Matte Black ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Medium Bronze ✔ ✔ ✔

Medium Gray ✔

Mocha Tan ✔

Orange ✔

Pepsi Blue ✔

Redwood ✔

Royal Brown ✔

Sandstone ✔

Silver ✔

Truck Trailer White ✔ ✔

Yellow ✔

Alumet® Supply
Email:  njsales@alumetsupply.com
www.alumetsupply.com

Alumet Supply is an ISO 9001 
registered company

and a proud member of the
Metals Service Center Institute.

M
et

al
s S

ervice Center Institute

Scan with camera 
phone for a direct link to 
website. QR code reader 
app needed.

Southeast
3735 Zip Industrial Blvd. SE • Atlanta, GA 30354 

404.305.1600 Main • 404.305.1605 Fax
800.548.7040 • gasales@alumetsupply.com

West Coast
2410 Artesia Avenue • Fullerton, CA 92833

714.446.9400 Main • 714.446.9200 Fax
800.769.7606 • casales@alumetsupply.com 

Southwest
2040 Century Center Blvd. #12 • Irving, TX 75062

972.445.2033 Main • 972.721.9470 Fax
800.531.9726 • txsales@alumetsupply.com

1364 Salford Drive • Houston, TX 77008
972.445.2033 Main • 713.880.3232 Fax

800.531.9726 • txsales@alumetsupply.com

Corporate
150 Lackawanna Ave. • Parsippany, NJ 07054

973.675.8400 Main • 973.334.0002 Fax
888.925.8638 • njsales@alumetsupply.com



Mocha Tan Bright Red Pepsi Blue

Autumn Brown Hunter Red Chevron Blue

Mansard Brown Burgundy Heron Blue

Royal Brown Redwood Bright Green

Yellow Orange Ivy Green

Bright Yellow Caution Yellow Classic Green

High Gloss White Ivory Light Gray

Ultra White Eggshell Medium Gray

Truck Trailer White Sandstone Dark Gray

Matte Black Medium Bronze Charcoal Gray

Gloss Black Dark Bronze Light Pewter

Gloss White Stucco Dark Bronze Stucco Silver

STUCCO FINISH

Paint provided by Duracoat Products.
10 Year Limited WarrantySTANDARD STOCK COLORS

Alumet® Supply  •  www.alumetsupply.com


