STANDARD C	OLO)RS																
GAUGE WIDTHS	.020 36	.020 48	.025 36	.025 48	.032 36	.032 48	.040 36	.040 48	.040 49	.040 60	.050 48	.050 49	.050 60	.063 36	.063 48	.063 60	.080 48	.080
Gloss White 80°				~		V		~			~				~		~	
Medium White 30°				1		~		1			1				1			
Matte White 10°				~		~		V			~				~			
Ultra White 85°		~	1	1	~	~	~	1		~	1		~	~	1	~	~	~
Autumn Brown								~					·			_		
Bright Green								1										
Bright Red								~										
Bright Yellow								~										
Burgundy								V										
Caution Yellow								~										
Charcoal Gray								~										
Chevron Blue								~										
Classic Green								~										
Dark Bronze				~		~		~			~				~			
Dark Bronze Stucco						~		~										
Dark Gray								~										
Eggshell								~										
Gloss Black				~		~		1							~			
Gloss White Stucco				~		~		~										
Heron Blue								1										
Hunter Red								~										
Ivory								~										
Ivy Green								~										
Light Gray								1										
Light Pewter								~										
Mansard Brown						~												
Matte Black				~		~		~			~				~			
Medium Bronze						~		7										
								~										
Medium Gray Mocha Tan								~										
Orange								~										
Pepsi Blue								~										
Redwood								~										
				_														
Royal Brown				•				V										
Sandstone								~										
Silver								V	V			V						
Truck Trailer White																		
Yellow	I							V										

Alumet Supply

Email: njsales@alumetsupply.com www.alumetsupply.com

Southeast

3735 Zip Industrial Blvd. SE • Atlanta, GA 30354 404.305.1600 Main • 404.305.1605 Fax **800.548.7040** • gasales@alumetsupply.com

West Coast

2410 Artesia Avenue • Fullerton, CA 92833 714.446.9400 Main • 714.446.9200 Fax **800.769.7606** • casales@alumetsupply.com

Corporate

150 Lackawanna Ave. • Parsippany, NJ 07054 973.675.8400 Main • 973.334.0002 Fax **888.925.8638** • njsales@alumetsupply.com

Southwest

2040 Century Center Blvd. #12 • Irving, TX 75062 972.445.2033 Main • 972.721.9470 Fax **800.531.9726** • txsales@alumetsupply.com

1364 Salford Drive • Houston, TX 77008 972.445.2033 Main • 713.880.3232 Fax **800.531.9726** • txsales@alumetsupply.com



Scan with camera phone for a direct link to website. QR code reader app needed.



Alumet Supply is an ISO 9001 registered company and a proud member of the Metals Service Center Institute.



PREFINISHED ALUMINUM



STANDARD STOCK COLORS

Gloss White Stucco



Paint provided by Duracoat Products.

10 Year Limited Warranty



Dark Bronze Stucco

Silver

